

NDPS 55 of 2025
CNR WBUD01-003200-2025
J.O. Code WB00699

Later

Dt. 24.10.2025

Regular P.O. has been transferred.

Accused person Suman Das is produced from J/C through VC.

Ld. LADCS is ready on behalf of accused person.

No bail petition is filed on behalf of accused person.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **04.11.2025** production and I.O.'s report.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (NDPS Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In-charge.